
May 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Bistro 
Front Lobby 
Dining Room 
Theater Room 
Exercise Room 

Card Room Resident Led 
Pool Patio Sign-Up Required for Supplies 
Activities Office/Craft Room Prior Sign-Up Required 
2nd Floor Den Check Location Due to Weather 
Fountain Courtyard 

 
Friday Saturday 

Mat Dat 1 Brothers and Sisters Day 2 National Teachers Day 3 Bird Day 4 Cinco De Mayo 5 National Nurses Day 6 Kentucky Derby 7 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour Calendar 
Review and sign up 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Transportation to 
Doctors 
Chaplain Joe Smith 
Ball Mania with Star 
Card Games 
Resident Council 
Trivia Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
12:45 
12:45 
2:30 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
Bingo 
Publix 
Gardening Club 
Bird Feeders 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

 
1:00 
4:00 

Transportation to Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Weights Workout with Star 
Activities Planning 
Committee 
Movie & Popcorn 
Cinco De Mayo Videos and 
Salsa Tasting 

9:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
2:30 

Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. Bring 
a Friend 
Daily Devotional with Carolyn Hill 
Feeling It Friday Workout with 
Star 
Bingo 
Celebrating all Moms with 
Sunshine and Succulents Pool 
Side 

11:00 
12:00 
 

1:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

 

Mothers Day 8 First Political Cartoon Day 9 Clean Up Your Room Day 10 National Receptionist Day 11 Katherine Hepburn’s Birthday 12 Friday the 13th 13 Horse Sense Saturday 14 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:30 

 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
JoyFull Noise Luncheon 
1st Redeemer Church 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Armchair Travel Happy Hour 
to Taiwan 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
2:00 
3:30 

Transportation to 
Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Book Club 
Trivia Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
12:45 
12:45 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
Bingo 
Kroger 
Spring Door Decor 
Crafts 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
3:30 

Transportation to Doctors 
Early Risers Social & Coffee 
Daily Devotional 
Weights Workout with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
All about Katherine and 
Audrey Hepburn. Wear your 
time appropriate attire 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Feeling It Friday 
Workout with Star 
Lunch in Downtown 
Duluth, Parsons Alley 
Bingo 
Happy Hour 

11:00 
12:00 

 
1:00 
3:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 
Judy’s Studio of Music. 
7-11 year old playing 
the Piano for you! 

National Chocolate Chip Day 15 Wear Purple for Peace Day 16 Pack Rat Day 17 International Museum Day 18 World Planet and Vegetable 19 Be a Millionaire Day 20 Preakness 21 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Hammer Heads Sports 
Bar 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Transportation to 
Doctors 
Chaplain Joe Smith 
Ball Mania with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
Card Games 
Trivia Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
12:45 
12:45 

 
2:30 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
May Birthday Celebration 
Bingo 
Walmart Trip. Must sign up 
prior to trip. 
Food Forum 
Crafty Social Hour 

Garden Day 
9:00 Transportation to Doctors 

10:00 Daily Devotional 
10:30 Weights Workout with Star 
12:30 Tech Class, Bring your 

Electronics, Phones 
1:00 Movie & Popcorn 
3:30 Social Hour 

9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. 
Bring a Friend 

10:00 Daily Devotional with Carolyn 
Hill 

10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout 
with Star 

12:45 Bingo 
3:30 Who wants to be a Millionaire 

Happy Hour 

11:00 
12:00 
 

1:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

Back Yard Games Week Begins  22 Back Yard Games Week 23 Back Yard Games Week 24 Back Yard Games Week 25 Back Yard Games Week 26 Back Yard Games Week 27 Paper Toys Day 28 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour Horse 
Shoes 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
2:30 
3:30 

Transportation to 
Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Card Games 
Bean Bag TossTrivia 
Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
Mall of Georgia, Lunch 
and shopping 
Bingo 
Giant Jenga 

8:00 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
1:00 
1:00 
3:30 

Theaters is CLOSED today due 
to Goddard School using it 
Transportation to Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Thinking Errors. Healthier 
Thinking 
Movie & Popcorn 
Poolside Paint Party 
Dance Lesson with “Dancing 
without Limits” 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 
5:30 

Daily Devotional 
Feeling It Friday 
Workout with Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour 
Red, White, Bluegrass 
& Bach in Suwanee 

11:00 
12:00 

 
1:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
workout 
Bingo 

Indianapolis 500-Mile Race 29 Memorial Day 30 Speak in Complete Sentences 31 Happy Birthday Check the Activities Board for Up 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
12:00 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic Church 
Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist Church 
Live Streamed 
Indianapolis 500-Mile Race 
Day 
Weekend Warriors workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Memorial Day Celebration 
Happy Hour 
Late Night Movie 

Day 
9:00 Transportation to 

Doctors 
10:00  Daily Devotional 
10:30  Ball Mania with Star 
1:00 Movie & Popcorn 
2:30 Card Games 
3:30 Dinner Out with Lori 

5/23 Ollie Conley 
5/06 Opal Sharp 
5/6 Freddie Necessary 
5/20 Ethal Cheponis 
5/02 Richard Matthews 
5/28 Easter Withers 
5/02 Sara Adams 
5/28 Charles Barnette 
5/26 Judith Deback-Waits 

Coming Events! 
All activities are subject to 
change due to weather, 
availability and/or COVID 
restrictions. 

 

Personal Care Activities Calendar Copyright © 2022 Uhlig LLC 

F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



May 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Bistro 
Front Lobby 
Dining Room 
Theater Room 
Exercise Room 

Card Room Resident-Led Activity 
Fountain Courtyard Prior Sign-Up Required 
Pool Patio Sign-Up Required for Supplies 
Activities Office/Craft Room Check Location, Weather 
2nd Floor Den 

 
Friday Saturday 

Mat Day 1 Brothers and Sisters Day 2 National Teachers Day 3 Bird Day 4 Cinco De Mayo 5 National Nurses Day 6 Kentucky Derby 7 
10:00 St. Monica Catholic 10:00 Daily Devotional 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. 11:00 Daily Devotional 

Church Ablaze Videos 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:00 Chaplain Joe Smith 10:30 Exercise with Star 10:00 Daily Devotional Bring a Friend 12:00 Weekend Warriors 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 

10:30 
 

12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour Calendar 
Review and sign up’ 
Late Night Movie 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Card Games 
Resident Council 
Trivia Tuesday 

12:45 
12:45 

 
2:30 
3:30 

Bingo 
Publix, Must sign up 
prior 
Gardening Club 
Bird Feeders 

10:30 
12:30 

 
1:00 
4:00 

Weights Workout with Star 
Activities Planning 
Committee 
Movie & Popcorn 
Cinco De Mayo, Videos and 
Salsa Tasting 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
2:30 

Devotional with Carolyn Hill 
Feeling It Friday Workout 
with Star 
Bingo 
Celebrating all Moms with 
Sunshine and Succulents 
Pool side 

Workout 
1:00 Bingo 

Mother Day 8 First Political Cartoon Day 9 Clean Up Your Room Day 10 National Receptionist Day 11 Katherine Hepburn’s Birthday 12 Friday the 13th 13 Horse Sense Saturday 14 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:30 

 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
JoyFull Noise Luncheon, 
1st Redeemer Church 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Armchair travel happy hour 
to Taiwan 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
2:00 
3:30 

Transportation to 
Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
Book Club 
Trivia Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
12:45 
12:45 

 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
Bingo 
Kroger, must sign up 
prior to trip 
Spring Door Decor 
Crafts 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
3:30 

Transportation to Doctors 
Early Risers Social & Coffee 
Daily Devotional 
Weights Workout with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
“Secretariat” 
All about Katherine and 
Audrey Hepburn. Wear your 
time appropriate attire 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

Devotional 
Feeling It Friday 
Workout with Star 
Lunch in Downtown 
Duluth, Parsons Alley 
Bingo 
Happy Hour 

11:00 
12:00 

 
1:00 
3:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 
Judy’s Studio of Music. 
7-11 year old playing 
the Piano for you! 

National Chocolate Chip Day 15 Wear Purple for Peace Day 16 Pack Rat Day 17 International Museum Day 18 World Planet and Vegetable 19 Be a Millionaire Day 20 Preakness 21 
10:00 St. Monica Catholic 10:00 Daily Devotional 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional Garden Day 9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. 11:00 Daily Devotional 

Church Ablaze Videos 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:00 Chaplain Joe Smith 10:30 Exercise with Star 9:00 Transportation to Doctors Bring a Friend 12:00 Weekend Warriors 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 

10:30 
 

12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Hammer Heads Sports 
Bar 
Late Night Movie 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
Card Games 
Trivia Tuesday 

12:00 
12:45 
12:45 

 
2:30 
2:30 
3:30 

March Birthday Celebration 
Bingo 
Walmart Trip. Must sign up 
prior to trip. 
Food Forum 
Gardening Club 
Crafty Social Hour 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

 
1:00 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Weights Workout with Star 
Tech Class- Bring Your 
Questions & Electronics 
Movie & Popcorn 
Social Hour 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

Devotional with Carolyn Hill 
Feeling It Friday Workout 
with Star 
Bingo 
Who wants to be a 
Millionaire Happy Hour 

Workout 
1:00 Bingo 

Back Yard Week Begins 22 Back Yard Week 23 Back Yard Week 24 Back Yard Week 25 Back Yard Week 26 Back Yard Week 27 Paper Toys Day 28 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour Horse 
shoes 
Late Night Movie 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 

Transportation to Doctors 
Daily Devotional 
Ball Mania with Star 
Movie & Popcorn 
Card Games 
Bean Bag Toss Trivia 
Tuesday 

10:00 
10:30 
11:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise with Star 
Mall of Georgia, Lunch 
and shopping 
Bingo 
Giant Jenga 

8:00 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 

 
1:00 
3:30 

Theaters is CLOSED today due 
to Goddard School using it 
Transportation to Doctors 
Early Risers Social & Coffee 
Daily Devotional 
Thinking Errors. Healthier 
Thinking 
Poolside Paint Party 
Dance Lesson with “Dancing 
without Limits” 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:30 
5:30 

Devotional 
Feeling It Friday 
Workout with Star 
Bingo 
Happy Hour 
Red, White, Bluegrass 
& Bach in Suwanee 

11:00 
12:00 

 
1:00 

Daily Devotional 
Weekend Warriors 
Workout 
Bingo 

Indianapolis 500-Mile Race 29 Memorial Day 30 Speak in Complete Sentences 31 Happy Birthday Check the Activities Board for 
10:00 

 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

St. Monica Catholic 
Church Ablaze Videos 
Sugarloaf Methodist 
Church Live Streamed 
Indianapolis 500-Mile 
Race Day 
Bingo 

10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

 
12:45 
3:00 

 
6:00 

Daily Devotional 
Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 
Monday Stretches with 
Star 
Bingo 
Memorial Day Celebration 
Happy Hour 
Late Night Movie 

Day 
9:00 Transportation to 

Doctors 
10:00  Daily Devotional 
10:30  Ball Mania with Star 
1:00 Movie & Popcorn 
2:30 Card Games 
3:30 Dinner Out with Lori 

5/23 Ollie Conley 
5/06 Opal Sharp 
5/06 Freddie Necessary 
5/20 Ethal Cheponis 
5/02 Richard Mathews 
5/28 Ester Withers 
5/02 Sara Adam 
5/28 Charles Barnette 
5/09 Elizabeth Milton 
5/26 Judith Deback-Waits 

Upcoming Events! 
All activities are subject to 
change due to weather, 
availability and/or COVID 
restrictions. 
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