

May 2022

Card Room ✓ Resident Led Bistro Pool Patio Front Lobby Dining Room Activities Office/Craft Room 🚨 Prior Sign-Up Required Theater Room 2nd Floor Den Exercise Room Fountain Courtyard

♥ Sign-Up Required for Supplies

★ Check Location Due to Weather

By Discovery Senior Living				LACIOISC	Exercise Room Frountain Courtyard	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Mat Dat 10:00 St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Videos 11:00 Sugarloaf Methodist Church Live Streamed 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo√	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:30 Monday Stretches with	9:00 Transportation to	Bird Day 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star ✓ 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Publix 2:30 Gardening Club 3:30 Bird Feeders	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Weights Workout with Star 12:30 Activities Planning Committee 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 4:00 Cinco De Mayo Videos and Salsa Tasting	National Nurses Day 9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. Bring a Friend 10:00 Daily Devotional with Carolyn Hill 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star 12:45 Bingo 2:30 Celebrating all Moms with Sunshine and Succulents Pool Side ♥	Kentucky Derby 11:00 Daily Devotional 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo
Mothers Day 10:00 St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Videos 11:00 Sugarloaf Methodisi Church Live Streamed 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 JoyFull Noise Luncheon 1st Redeemer Church	9 Clean Up Your Room Day 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Ball Mania with Star 2:00 Book Club 3:30 Trivia Tuesday	National Receptionist Day 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Kroger 3:30 Spring Door Decor Crafts	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 9:30 Early Risers Social & Coffee 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Weights Workout with Star 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 3:30 All about Katherine and Audrey Hepburn. Wear your time appropriate attire	2 Friday the 13th 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star 11:30 Lunch in Downtown Duluth, Parsons Alley 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Happy Hour	Horse Sense Saturday 11:00 Daily Devotional 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo 3:00 Judy's Studio of Music 7-11 year old playing the Piano for you!
National Chocolate Chip Day 10:00 St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Videos 11:00 Sugarloaf Methodisi Church Live Streamed 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:30 Monday Stretches with	9:00 Transportation to	International Museum Day 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star 12:00 May Birthday Celebration 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Walmart Trip. Must sign up prior to trip. 2:30 Food Forum 3:30 Crafty Social Hour	Garden Day 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional Weights Workout with Star	9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. Bring a Friend 10:00 Daily Devotional with Carolyn	Preakness 11:00 Daily Devotional/ 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout/ 1:00 Bingo/
Back Yard Games Week Begins 10:00 St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Videos 11:00 Sugarloaf Methodist Church Live Streamed 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star	3 Back Yard Games Week 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Ball Mania with Star ✓ 2:30 Card Games 3:30 Bean Bag TossTrivia Tuesday★	Back Yard Games Week 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star∕ 11:30 Mall of Georgia, Lunch and shopping 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Giant Jenga ★	5 Back Yard Games Week 8:00 Theaters is CLOSED today due to Goddard School using it 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Thinking Errors. Healthier Thinking ✓ 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 1:00 Poolside Paint Party ★ 3:30 Dance Lesson with "Dancing without Limits"★		Paper Toys Day 11:00 Daily Devotional 12:00 Weekend Warriors workout 1:00 Bingo
Indianapolis 500-Mile Race 10:00 St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Videos 11:00 Sugarloaf Methodist Church Live Streamed 12:00 Indianapolis 500-Mile Race Day 12:00 Weekend Warriors workou 1:00 Bingo	h 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star. e 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Memorial Day Celebration	Day	Happy Birthday 5/23 Ollie Conley 5/06 Opal Sharp 5/6 Freddie Necessary 5/20 Ethal Cheponis 5/02 Richard Matthews 5/28 Easter Withers 5/02 Sara Adams 5/28 Charles Barnette 5/26 Judith Deback-Waits	Jays **	Check the Activities Board for Up Coming Events! All activities are subject to change due to weather, availability and/or COVID restrictions.	THANK YOU * FOR YOUR * SERVICE



May 2022

Bistro Card Room ✓ Resident-Led Activity
Front Lobby Fountain Courtyard ☐ Prior Sign-Up Required

Dining Room → Sign-Up Required for Supplies

Theater Room Activities Office/Craft Room ★ Check Location, Weather

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		<u>, </u>	,	, 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Video 1:00 Sugarloaf Methodi Church Live Streame 2:00 Weekend Warriors Workout 1:00 Bingo	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star. 12:45 Bingo	9:00 Transportation to Doctors	Daily Devotional 10:30 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Publix, Must sign up prior ■ 2:30 Gardening Club 3:30 Bird Feeders	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Weights Workout with Star ✓ 12:30 Activities Planning Committee 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 4:00 Cinco De Mayo, Videos and Salsa Tasting	9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. Bring a Friend 10:00 Devotional with Carolyn Hill 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star/ 12:45 Bingo 2:30 Celebrating all Moms with Sunshine and Succulents Pool side	Mentucky Derby 11:00 □ Daily Devotional ✓ 12:00 □ Weekend Warriors Workout ✓ 1:00 □ Bingo ✓
other Day	8 First Political Cartoon Day 9	Clean Up Your Room Day 10	National Receptionist Day 1/1	Katherine Hepburn's Birthday 12	Friday the 13th 13	Horse Sense Saturday
St. Monica Catholi Church Ablaze Video 1:00 Sugarloaf Methodi Church Live Streame 2:00 Weekend Warriors Workout	10:30 JoyFull Noise Luncheon, 1st Redeemer Churc 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star.✓ 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Armchair travel happy hour to Taiwan 6:00 Late Night Movie	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Ball Mania with Star 12:00 Movie & Popcorn 2:00 Book Club 3:30 Trivia Tuesday	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Kroger, must sign up prior to trip 3:30 Spring Door Decor Crafts	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 9:30 Early Risers Social & Coffee 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Weights Workout with Star 1:00 Movie & Popcorn "Secretariat" 3:30 All about Katherine and Audrey Hepburn. Wear your time appropriate attire	10:00 Devotional 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star ✓ 11:30 Lunch in Downtown Duluth, Parsons Alley ☐ 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Happy Hour	7-11 year old playing the Piano for you!
ational Chocolate Chip Day	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				Preakness
St. Monica Catholic Church Ablaze Video 1:00 Sugarloaf Methodi Church Live Streame 2:00 Weekend Warriors Workout 1:00 Bingo	st 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star ✓	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Ball Mania with Star 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 2:30 Card Games 3:30 Trivia Tuesday	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star 12:00 March Birthday Celebration 12:45 Bingo 12:45 Walmart Trip. Must sign up prior to trip. 2:30 Food Forum 2:30 Gardening Club 3:30 Crafty Social Hour	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Weights Workout with Star 12:30 Tech Class- Bring Your Questions & Electronics 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 3:30 Social Hour	9:00 Ladies Coffee, Tea & Treat. Bring a Friend 10:00 Devotional with Carolyn Hill 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star. 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Who wants to be a Millionaire Happy Hour	11:00 Daily Devotional \(\square \) 12:00 Weekend Warriors Workout \(\square \) 1:00 Bingo \(\square \)
ack Yard Week Begins	22 Back Yard Week 23	Back Yard Week 24	Back Yard Week 25	Back Yard Week 26	Back Yard Week 27	Paper Toys Day
St. Monica Catholi Church Ablaze Video 1:00 Sugarloaf Methodi Church Live Streame 2:00 Weekend Warriors Workout	10:30 Monday Stretches with Star 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Happy Hour Horse shoes ★ 6:00 Late Night Movie	9:00 Transportation to Doctors 10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Ball Mania with Star ✓ 1:00 Movie & Popcorn 2:30 Card Games 3:30 Bean Bag Toss Trivia Tuesday★	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:30 Exercise with Star/ 11:30 Mall of Georgia, Lunch and shopping 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Giant Jenga	8:00 Theaters is CLOSED today due to Goddard School using it 9:00 Transportation to Doctors 9:30 Early Risers Social & Coffee 10:00 Daily Devotional Thinking Errors. Healthier Thinking 1:00 Poolside Paint Party 3:30 Dance Lesson with "Dancing without Limits"	10:00 Devotional 10:30 Feeling It Friday Workout with Star ✓ 12:45 Bingo 3:30 Happy Hour 5:30 Red, White, Bluegrass & Bach in Suwane	11:00 Daily Devotional/ 12:00 Weekend Warriors Workout/ 1:00 Bingo /
dianapolis 500-Mile Race 0:00 St. Monica Catholi Church Ablaze Video 1:00 Sugarloaf Methodi Church Live Streame 2:00 Indianapolis 500-Mi Race Day 1:00 Bingo ✓	10:00 Daily Devotional 10:00 Handy Man Meeting & Coffee 10:30 Monday Stretches with Star. 12:45 Bingo	Day	Happy Birthday 5/23 Ollie Conley 5/06 Opal Sharp 5/06 Freddie Necessary 5/20 Ethal Cheponis 5/02 Richard Mathews 5/28 Ester Withers 5/02 Sara Adam 5/28 Charles Barnette 5/09 Elizabeth Milton 5/26 Judith Deback-Waits	tappy of tappy of their	Check the Activities Board for Upcoming Events! All activities are subject to change due to weather, availability and/or COVID restrictions.	THANK YOU * FOR YOUR * SERVICE